
BONNET CABLES
COMANDI APERTURA COFANO





application year lenght codeOE reference

ALFA ROMEO

33

1750 - 2000

SPIDER

ALFASUD

GIULIA

AUDI

80

CITROEN commercial vehicles

JUMPER

BMW

SERIE 3

BONNET CABLES
Comandi apertura cofano - Haubenzuge - Cables du capote - Mando capò

01.080833 _ all 60504313 83- 1125

01.0801
01.0803

1750-2000 _ all

1750-2000 _ all

105485602000

105485602006

68-

68-

840/680

1550/1250

01.0806
01.0811
01.0810
01.0805

SPIDER (I) _ all

SPIDER (I) _ all  rear boot

SPIDER (I) _ 2000cc  rear boot

SPIDER (I) _ 2000cc  fuel door

105955603501

60517290

105955603500

60520126

66-70

66-

71-

71-

3100/2900

2550/2350

2450/2240

1860/1680

01.0809
01.0802

ALFASUD _ all

ALFASUD _ all  rear boot

518086

510105

70-84

70-84

1250

2850/2400

01.0800GIULIA _ all 105485602001 - 1560/1310

80 _ all 811823531 78-86 2265/1410 03.0801

JUMPER (II) _ all 7937J4-7937J6 02- 3235/3155 07.0806

SERIE 3 (E36) _ all

INNER THREAD

51231960853

51231817624-51231827318

90-00

-

1540/1460

1890

05.0801
05.0800
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application year lenght codeOE reference

132

KI
T

127

KI
T

126

KI
T

125

128

KI
T

131

KI
T

FIAT

124

KI
T

BONNET CABLES
Comandi apertura cofano - Haubenzuge - Cables du capote - Mando capò

11.0815

11.0820

4135975-4135976-4163409-4274553-4274554-21018406142
 FA55922800

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

132 _ all

INNER THREAD

72-

-

1150/780

1920

132 _ all - 72- 1850/1675 11.0838

11.0807

11.0820

4237699-4237700-4405267-HB55964000

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

127 _ all
 127 _ all PANORAMA-RUSTICA/147

INNER THREAD

71-

-

1250/740

1920

127 _ all - 71- 1850/1675 11.0838

11.0802
11.0824
11.0820

4313078-4313079

7543700-7543701

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

126 _ all

126 BIS _ all

INNER THREAD

72-

87-96

-

1210/615

340/220

1920

126-126 BIS _ all - 72- 1850/1675 11.0838

125 _ all 4157458 78-86 950/810 11.0816

11.0808
11.0820

4193933-4265207

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

128 _ all

INNER THREAD

71-

-

1500/755

1920

128 _ all - 71- 1850/1675 11.0838

11.0818
11.0820

4340126-4340128-4352898

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

131 _ all

INNER THREAD

74-

-

1810/830

1920

131 _ all - 74- 1850/1675 11.0838

11.0815

11.0820

4135975-4135976-4163409-4274553-4274554-21018406142
 FA55922800

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

124 _ all

INNER THREAD

66-

-

1150/780

1920

124 _ all - 66- 1850/1675 11.0838
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application year lenght codeOE reference

1300 - 1500

CINQUECENTO

CROMA

IDEA

600

KI
T

850

KI
T

DUNA

PALIO - SIENA

PANDA

KI
T

500 D-F-L-R

KI
T

BONNET CABLES
Comandi apertura cofano - Haubenzuge - Cables du capote - Mando capò

1300 - 1500 _ all 4061649 61-67 2270/1810 11.0817

CINQUECENTO _ all  rear boot 46400535-7692023 92- 2385/2218 11.0832

CROMA _ all 82415297 85-96 2360/1550 11.0827

IDEA _ all 46844599-51790283 03- 1710/1625 11.0842

11.0831
11.0820

4108491-4108492

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

600 D-E _ all

INNER THREAD

63-

-

1250/940

1920

600 D-E _ all - 63- 1850/1675 11.0838

11.0804
11.0820

4106392-4106394

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

850 _ all

INNER THREAD

63-

-

1490/580

1920

850 _ all - 63- 1850/1675 11.0838

11.0821
11.0826

DUNA _ all

DUNA WEEKEND _ all  rear boot

5973151

7544076-7641269

87-92

87-92

1600/1370

2760/2680

11.0837
11.0839

PALIO, PALIO WEEKEND _ all

PALIO, PALIO WEEKEND _ all  rear boot

46455996

46432588

96-

96-

1575/1380

2760/2660

11.0805
11.0806
11.0820

4404120-4404121-X04404120

4484785-X04484785

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

PANDA _ all

PANDA _ all

INNER THREAD

80-81

81-

-

1550/1430

1550/1370

1920

PANDA _ all - 80- 1850/1675 11.0838

11.0800
11.0801
11.0820

970131-985992

4109112-4170429

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

n 500 D GIARDINIERA _ all

n 500 F-L-R _ all

INNER THREAD

60-

64-

-

1370/950

1560/950

1920

n 500 _ all - 60- 1850/1675 11.0838
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application year lenght codeOE reference

REGATA

KI
T

RITMO

KI
T

TEMPRA

TIPO

UNO

X 1/9

FIAT commercial vehicles

DUCATO

KI
T

PUNTO

BONNET CABLES
Comandi apertura cofano - Haubenzuge - Cables du capote - Mando capò

11.0809

11.0820

4380817-4380818-RF13032702-SE138559630A-SE138559640A
 SE141559630A-SE141559640A-SR138559640A

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

REGATA _ all

INNER THREAD

83-

-

1850/1670

1920

REGATA _ all - 83- 1850/1675 11.0838

11.0809

11.0820

4380817-4380818-RF13032702-SE138559630A-SE138559640A
 SE141559630A-SE141559640A-SR138559640A

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

RITMO _ all

INNER THREAD

78-88

-

1850/1670

1920

RITMO _ all - 78-88 1850/1675 11.0838

TEMPRA _ all 7602979-7663094 90- 1495/1360 11.0825

TIPO (I) _ all 7602979-7663094 87- 1495/1360 11.0825

11.0810
11.0811
11.0829
11.0821

UNO _ all

UNO _ all  rear boot

UNO _ all  rear boot

UNO CS _ all

5967166-7602810-7692685

5967167

7637710-7710408

5973151

83-

83-89

89-

87-

1600/1385

2785/2675

2425/2250

1600/1370

11.0814
11.0812
11.0813
11.0830

X 1/9 _ all  rear engine hood

X 1/9 _ all  front boot

X 1/9 _ all  rear engine hood

X 1/9 _ all  front boot

4246009

4245868

4246012

4403334

72-

72-

78-

78-

1820/1700

540/450

1430/1180

910/725

11.0822
11.0820

4401246-4401247

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

DUCATO 280-290-230-244 _ all

INNER THREAD

82-

-

1850/1380

1920

DUCATO 280-290-230-244 _ all - 82- 1850/1675 11.0838

11.0833
11.0834
11.0846

PUNTO (I) _ all

PUNTO (I) _ all  rear boot

PUNTO (II) _ all

7736069

7734573

46524761

93-99

93-99

99-12

1480/1305

2560/2455

1715/470
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application year lenght codeOE reference

LADA

LANCIA - AUTOBIANCHI

2101/2/3 - 2104/5

KI
T

A112

KI
T

DEDRA

DELTA

PRISMA

THEMA

Y10

Y

KAPPA

BONNET CABLES
Comandi apertura cofano - Haubenzuge - Cables du capote - Mando capò

FIORINO

11.0815

11.0820

21018406142-4135975-4135976-4163409-4274553-4274554
 FA55922800

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

2101/2/3 - 2104/5 _ all

INNER THREAD

-

-

1150/780

1920

2101/2/3 - 2104/5 _ all - - 1850/1675 11.0838

19.0800
19.0801
11.0820

4204667-4204668

4482342-4482419

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

A112 _ all

A112 _ all

INNER THREAD

74-77

77-

-

1520/715

780/530

1920

A112 _ all - 74- 1850/1675 11.0838

DEDRA BER/SW _ all 82483355 89- - 19.0806

DELTA (I) _ 1.6 GT/HF TURBO 82393341 83-92 550/400 19.0804

PRISMA _ 2.0 ie INTEGRALE 82393341 86-89 550/400 19.0804

THEMA (I) _ all 82415203-82450563 84-94 2415/1575 19.0803

Y10 _ all 5979003-5979004 86-95 1570/1395 19.0802

Y _ all

Y _ all  rear boot

46417288

7793072

95-03

95-03

1495/1325

2470/2370

19.0805
19.0809

KAPPA _ all 82483355 95- - 19.0806

11.0821FIORINO _ all 5973151 86-01 1600/1370
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application year lenght codeOE reference

PEUGEOT

104

204

304

404

504

604

OPEL

ASCONA

KADETT

VECTRA

ASTRA

MERCEDES

200

CLASSE C

CORSA

BONNET CABLES
Comandi apertura cofano - Haubenzuge - Cables du capote - Mando capò

104 _ all 793716-7920038937 72-88 1660/1410 35.0800

204 _ all 793716-7920038937 65-77 1660/1410 35.0800

304 _ all 793716-7920038937 69-80 1660/1410 35.0800

404 _ all 793716-7920038937 63-71 1660/1410 35.0800

504 _ all 793716-7920038937 68-89 1660/1410 35.0800

604 _ all 793716-7920038937 77-87 1660/1410 35.0800

ASCONA (A)(B)(C) _ all 1178451-90159584 70-88 1655/1580 33.0802

KADETT (A)(B)(C)(D)(E) _ all 1178451-90159584 62-94 1655/1580 33.0802

VECTRA (A)(B)(C) _ all 1178451-90159584 88-09 1655/1580 33.0802

ASTRA (F)(G) _ all 1178451-90159584 91-09 1655/1580 33.0802

200 (W114-W115) _ all
 200-220-230-240-250-280-300  E/D

200 (W123) _ all
 200-220-230-240-250-280-300  E/D

A1158800059-A1158800159

A1238800158-A1238800159

68-77

76-85

1850/1770

1950/1870

27.0800

27.0802

CLASSE C (W202-S202) _ all A2028800059 93-01 1980/1915 27.0807

33.0800
33.0801

CORSA (A) _ all

CORSA (B) _ all

1178447-90119337

1178462-90482081

82-93

93-01

1480

1490/1415
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application year lenght codeOE reference

PEUGEOT commercial vehicles

BOXER

POLSKI - FSO

126P

KI
T

125P

R5

RENAULT

SEAT

124

KI
T

127

KI
T

CORDOBA

BONNET CABLES
Comandi apertura cofano - Haubenzuge - Cables du capote - Mando capò

BOXER (II) _ all 7937J4-7937J6 02- 3235/3155 07.0806

11.0802
11.0824
11.0820

4313078-4313079

7543700-7543701

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

126P _ all

126P BIS _ all

INNER THREAD

-

-

-

1210/615

340/220

1920

126P-126P BIS _ all - - 1850/1675 11.0838

125P _ all 4157458 - 950/810 11.0816

R5 _ L - TL - TS - GTL - ALPINE
 (1220/1/2/3/4/5/7/B-1391/2)

7701348950 72-85 870/805 41.0800

11.0815

11.0820

FA55922800-4135975-4135976-4163409-4274553-4274554
 21018406142

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

124 _ all D-LS

INNER THREAD

68-

-

1150/780

1920

124 _ all D-LS - 68- 1850/1675 11.0838

11.0807

11.0820

HB55964000-4237699-4237700-4405267

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

127 _ all

INNER THREAD

72-

-

1250/740

1920

127 _ all - 72- 1850/1675 11.0838

55.08136K1823531CORDOBA (6K1/2, 6K5) _ all 93-02 1845/1805
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code / application lenghtOE reference

RITMO

KI
T

RONDA

KI
T

MARBELLA / PANDA

KI
T

MALAGA

KI
T

SEAT commercial vehicles

IBIZA

KI
T

INCA

TOLEDO

BONNET CABLES
Comandi apertura cofano - Haubenzuge - Cables du capote - Mando capò

11.0809

11.0820

RF13032702-SE138559630A-SE138559640A-SE141559630A
 SE141559640A-SR138559640A-4380817-4380818

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

RITMO _ all

INNER THREAD

78-82

-

1850/1670

1920

RITMO _ all - 78-82 1850/1675 11.0838

11.0809

11.0820

RF13032702-SE138559630A-SE138559640A-SE141559630A
 SE141559640A-SR138559640A-4380817-4380818

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

RONDA (022A) _ all

INNER THREAD

82-88

-

1850/1670

1920

RONDA (022A) _ all - 82-88 1850/1675 11.0838

11.0805
11.0806
11.0820

X04404120-4404120-4404121

X04484785-4484785

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

PANDA _ all

MARBELLA / PANDA _ all

INNER THREAD

80-81

81-

-

1550/1430

1550/1370

1920

MARBELLA / PANDA _ all - 80- 1850/1675 11.0838

11.0809

11.0820

RF13032702-SE138559630A-SE138559640A-SE141559630A
 SE141559640A-SR138559640A-4380817-4380818

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

MALAGA (023A) _ all

INNER THREAD

84-93

-

1850/1670

1920

MALAGA (023A) _ all - 84-93 1850/1675 11.0838

11.0809

11.0820

55.0813

RF13032702-SE138559630A-SE138559640A-SE141559630A
 SE141559640A-SR138559640A-4380817-4380818

4108491-4135976-4163410-4170429-4193934-4237700
 4265208-4274554-4313079-4340126-4380818-4404121
  4482342-4484785-5756048-985995

6K1823531

IBIZA (I)(021A) _ all

INNER THREAD

IBIZA (II)(6K1) _ all

84-93

-

93-02

1850/1670

1920

1845/1805

IBIZA (I)(021A) _ all - 84-93 1850/1675 11.0838

55.08136K1823531INCA (6K9) _ all 95-03 1845/1805

55.0801TOLEDO (I)(1L) _ all 191823531-192823531 91-99 1750/1690
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code / application lenghtOE reference

VENTO

TRANSPORTER

JETTA

POLO

PASSAT

VOLKSWAGEN

GOLF

BORA

VOLKSWAGEN commercial vehicles

CADDY

TALBOT

SAMBA

BONNET CABLES
Comandi apertura cofano - Haubenzuge - Cables du capote - Mando capò

55.0809VENTO (1H2) _ all 1H1823531 91-98 1810/1760

55.0811TRANSPORTER BUS (IV-T4) _ all 701823531B 90-03 1665/1615

55.0801
55.0809
55.0812

JETTA (I)(II)(16)(19E, 1G2, 165) _ all

JETTA / VENTO (1H2) _ all

JETTA / BORA (1J2/6, 9M2) _ all

191823531-192823531

1H1823531

1J1823531B-1J1823531C 

78-91

91-98

98-05

1750/1690

1810/1760

1805/1770

55.0803
55.0807
55.0813

POLO / DERBY (86)(86C, 80) _ all

POLO (6N1/2, 6V2) _ all

POLO VARIANT (6V5) _ all

867823531

867823531B-6N1823531

6K1823531

74-94

94-01

97-01

1650/1580

1635/1600

1845/1805

55.0806
55.0802

PASSAT (32, 33) _ all

PASSAT (32, 33) _ all

321823531A

321823531C-321823531D

73-77

77-80

1950/1800

2020/1970

55.0800
55.0801
55.0809
55.0812

GOLF (I)(17, 155) _ all

GOLF (I)(II)(17, 155)(19E, 1G1) _ all

GOLF (III)(1H1, 1H5, 1E7) _ all

GOLF (III)(IV)(1E7)(1J1, 1J5) _ all

171823531

191823531-192823531

1H1823531

1J1823531B-1J1823531C 

74-83

83-92

91-99

97-06

1715/1625

1750/1690

1810/1760

1805/1770

55.0812BORA (1J2/6, 9M2) _ all 1J1823531B-1J1823531C 98-05 1805/1770

55.0801
55.0813

CADDY (I)(14) _ all

CADDY (II)(9K9) _ all

191823531-192823531

6K1823531

78-92

95-04

1750/1690

1845/1805

SAMBA (51A/E) _ all 7920038937-793716 81-87 1660/1410 35.0800
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application year lenght codeOE reference

STANDARD bonnet KIT

11.0838

BONNET CABLES
Comandi apertura cofano - Haubenzuge - Cables du capote - Mando capò

1850/1675FIAT 124 _ all, 126-126 BIS _ all, 127 _ all, 128 _ all, 131 _ all, 132 _ all, n 500 _ all, 600 D-E _ all, 850 _ all
 PANDA _ all, REGATA _ all, RITMO _ all, DUCATO 280-290-230-244 _ all

LADA 2101/2/3 - 2104/5 _ all

LANCIA A112 _ all

POLSKI - FSO 126P-126P BIS _ all

SEAT 124 _ all, 127 _ all, IBIZA (I)(021A) _ all, MALAGA (023A) _ all, MARBELLA / PANDA _ all, RITMO _ all
 RONDA (022A) _ all
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application year lenght codeOE reference

BONNET CABLES
Comandi apertura cofano - Haubenzuge - Cables du capote - Mando capò
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